Moins de 19G

Rang

© O O©WOVWOWOWOwOOauoaubdwNPE

NNNNDNRE PP
W Wk P OWOWw-N

Licence Nom, prénom
4455080 GABILLARD Mael
4454870 KYRIASIS Andreas
4446328 MIRALLES Youri
4458412 ROIGNARD Ibrahim
4442377 VALLEE Emma
4455736 LAFLECHE Martin
4450979 DEMEY Sarah
4455735 DRAKE Archibald
4456886 PICON Martin
4459589 DIXNEUF Noam
4451749 ROUSSANIDES Antoine
4453588 LERAT Raphael
4450783 BOTROS Clement
9448621 BOUEROUX-TRISTRAM Thomas
4446648 SALEY Leilani
4456613 BLUTEAU Quentin
4451118 QUILLEROU Amaury
4445118 CHAMPAIN Pierre
4455135 CHAUVEAU Evan
4449740 COSSIN Cesar
4458056 GABILLARD Noah
4450950 GOSSET Lilian
4455806 DURAND Mathis
4456114 TRUDELLE Sacha

Club

ORVAULT SPORT
ORVAULT SPORT
ST MEDARD DOULO
ORVAULT SPORT
STJULIENTT

SUCE SUR ERDRE
ST MEDARD DOULO
SUCE SUR ERDRE
ST MEDARD DOULO
STBREVIN TT
ORVAULT SPORT
ST MEDARD DOULO
SUCE SUR ERDRE
ST MEDARD DOULO
NANTES STJOTT
ORVAULT SPORT
ORVAULT SPORT
NANTES TT

TT CLISSONNAIS
GOULAINE TT
ORVAULT SPORT
STJULIENTT

ST SEBASTIEN
SORINIERES (LES

Catégorie

Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 18 ans
Moins de 19 ans
Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 18 ans
Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 18 ans
Moins de 18 ans
Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 19 ans
Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 15 ans

Clst
17
16
18
13

N 153
15
14
15
10

9
14
11
15
16
12
12
11

9

9
10
12
11
11

7

Pts Clst
1746
1688
1883
1340
1806
1574
1495
1500
1061

933
1404
1116
1565
1604
1290
1284
1192

957

908
1087
1246
1120
1178

720



