Moins de 19G

Rang	Licence	Nom, prénom	Club	Catégorie	Clst	Pts Clst
1	4455080	GABILLARD Mael	ORVAULT SPORT	Moins de 14 ans	17	1746
2	4454870	KYRIASIS Andreas	ORVAULT SPORT	Moins de 18 ans	16	1688
3	4446328	MIRALLES Youri	ST MEDARD DOULO	Moins de 19 ans	18	1883
4	4458412	ROIGNARD Ibrahim	ORVAULT SPORT	Moins de 14 ans	13	1340
5	4442377	VALLEE Emma	ST JULIEN TT	Moins de 18 ans	N 153	1806
5	4455736	LAFLECHE Martin	SUCE SUR ERDRE	Moins de 14 ans	15	1574
5	4450979	DEMEY Sarah	ST MEDARD DOULO	Moins de 16 ans	14	1495
5	4455735	DRAKE Archibald	SUCE SUR ERDRE	Moins de 17 ans	15	1500
9	4456886	PICON Martin	ST MEDARD DOULO	Moins de 15 ans	10	1061
9	4459589	DIXNEUF Noam	ST BREVIN TT	Moins de 16 ans	9	933
9	4451749	ROUSSANIDES Antoine	ORVAULT SPORT	Moins de 16 ans	14	1404
9	4453588	LERAT Raphael	ST MEDARD DOULO	Moins de 17 ans	11	1116
9	4450783	BOTROS Clement	SUCE SUR ERDRE	Moins de 17 ans	15	1565
9	9448621	BOUEROUX-TRISTRAM Thomas	ST MEDARD DOULO	Moins de 17 ans	16	1604
-		SALEY Leilani	NANTES ST JO TT	Moins de 18 ans	12	1290
9	4456613	BLUTEAU Quentin	ORVAULT SPORT	Moins de 18 ans	12	1284
17	4451118	QUILLEROU Amaury	ORVAULT SPORT	Moins de 17 ans	11	1192
18	4445118	CHAMPAIN Pierre	NANTES TT	Moins de 16 ans	9	957
		CHAUVEAU Evan	TT CLISSONNAIS	Moins de 16 ans	9	908
20	4449740	COSSIN Cesar	GOULAINE TT	Moins de 19 ans	10	1087
		GABILLARD Noah	ORVAULT SPORT	Moins de 17 ans	12	1246
21	4450950	GOSSET Lilian	ST JULIEN TT	Moins de 16 ans	11	1120
		DURAND Mathis	ST SEBASTIEN	Moins de 16 ans	11	1178
23	4456114	TRUDELLE Sacha	SORINIERES (LES	Moins de 15 ans	7	720